Proud Moment for BITS Edu Campus : Babaria Institute of Pharmacy is awarded 4 Star
status with an overall CGPA of 3.3, 5th Rank in Gujarat State Institutional Rating Framework
(GSIRF-2021) by Knowledge consortium of Gujarat, Department of Education Gujarat State.
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GSIRF 2021 - PHARMACY

INSTITUTION NAME
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NIRMA UNIVERSITY
L M COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
MALIBA PHARMACY COLLEGE
ANAND PHARMACY COLLEGE
BABARIA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY -
RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
B K MODY GOVERNMENT PHARMACY COLLEGE
PARUL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
SHREE DHANVANTARY PHARMACY COLLEGE
L J INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
ARIHANT SCHOOL OF PHARMACY & BIO-RESEARCH INSTITUTE
SAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY
NOOTAN PHARMACY COLLEGE

SCORE 2021
77.1
67.28
55.69
53.17
52.76
52.35
51.13
47.86
45.24
44.94
40.58
38.47
37.74

OVERALL CGPA 2021
4.8
4.2
35
3.3
3.3
33
3.2

3
2.8
2.8
2.5
2.4
2.4

OVERALL STARS 2021

5,1
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