Proud Moment for BITS Edu Campus: Babaria Institute of Pharmacy is awarded 4 Star status with an overall CGPA of 3.3, 5th Rank in Gujarat State Institutional Rating Framework (GSIRF-2021) by Knowledge consortium of Gujarat, Department of Education Gujarat State.



GSIRF 2021 – PHARMACY

SL.NO.	INSTITUTION NAME	SCORE 2021	OVERALL CGPA 2021	OVERALL STARS 2021
1	INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, NIRMA UNIVERSITY	77.1	4.8	5
2	L M COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	67.28	4.2	5
3	MALIBA PHARMACY COLLEGE	55.69	3.5	4
4	ANAND PHARMACY COLLEGE	53.17	3.3	4
5	BABARIA INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY	52.76	3.3	4
6	RAMANBHAI PATEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY	52.35	3.3	4
7	B K MODY GOVERNMENT PHARMACY COLLEGE	51.13	3.2	4
8	PARUL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY	47.86	3	3
9	SHREE DHANVANTARY PHARMACY COLLEGE	45.24	2.8	3
10	L J INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY	44.94	2.8	3
11	ARIHANT SCHOOL OF PHARMACY & BIO-RESEARCH INSTITUTE	40.58	2.5	3
12	SAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY	38.47	2.4	3
13	NOOTAN PHARMACY COLLEGE	37.74	2.4	3

125 - 28120 (had on A

AMO STEILIL